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LN 3 Angheara Elfstrom aelfstrom@philasd.org 

LN 7 Shannon Ellis sellis@philasd.org 

LN9  Cynthia Jones cjones3@philasd.org 

LN 4  Dwight ‘Dave’ Reynolds dreynoldsii@philasd.org 

LN 8 Jami Ortega jmortega@philasd.org 

LN 12  Dianna Phelps dphelps@philasd.org 

Second Step Vacant Vacant 

LN 5 Luis Rosario lrosario2@philasd.org 

LN 2  Michael McCline mpmccline@philasd.org 

LN 11  Dwight ‘Dave’ Reynolds dreynoldsii@philasd.org 

LN 6 Daniel Merin dmerin@philasd.org 

Acceleration Kenneth Glover kkglover@philasd.org 

LN 1 Stephanie Overton soverton@philasd.org 

LN 10  Lauren Thomas lkthomas@philasd.org 

LN 13 Kendra Jenkins kjenkins4@philasd.org 

Opportunity Dianna Phelps dphelps@philasd.org 

Innovation Lauren Thomas lkthomas@philasd.org 

Restorative Justice Joshua Staub jstaub@philasd.org 
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